

(A comprehensive program of school-age child care services)

Pennridge School District

"Day-Off" Program Information/Registration - Form 2

The KidsCare "Day-Off" Program provides KidsCare families with full-day child care coverage on designated Teacher-In-Service Days and/or Student Holidays.

"Day-Off" Location:

Seylar Elementary School 820 Callowhil Road Perkasie, PA

Directions: Complete the information below and check the child number and each "Day-Off" Program date in which you wish to enroll your child(ren). Please note once registered advance notice is needed to cancel/reschedule a day, as per Day-Off policies stated below. There are no refunds for days not attended.

policies stated below. There are no refunds to	or days not attended.	
Student Information		
Child's Name		
School District	Home School	
Home Address		
Home Telephone	Cell Telephone	Work Telephone
Program Fees for Day-Off Program		
First Child: \$49 per day	Second Child: \$40 per day	Third Child: Free!
"Day-Off" Program Dates, 2023-2024		
Friday, September 1	Tuesday, November 7	Friday, February 16
Monday, September 25	Wednesday, November 22	Tuesday, February 20
Monday, October 9	Friday, January 19	Monday, April 1
"Half-Day" Program Dates – Novembe	er 21 and March 28	
"Day-Off" Program Policies		
 A Late Pickup Fee of \$5 for every 5 minutes "Day-Off" Programs are not held in each Ki The location of the "Day-Off" program will be Enrollments in the "Day-Off" Programs are I Parents may enroll their child(ren) in the "District Cancellation of Day-Offs must be made at Is "Day-Off" Programs are subject to cancellate children are enrolled for that particular "Day No credit or refund will be allowed for any "Is The KidsCare program reserves the right to be necessary, parents will be notified in advicted in advicted in the particular will be issued. 	e determined prior to the start of the school y imited, and registrations will be accepted on ay-Off" Program for as many days as needed east 1 week prior to the actual Day-Off date, ion due to inclement weather conditions. Short-Off" Program will be notified by telephone, a Day-Off" Program days not attended, regardle to cancel any "Day-Off" Program with insufficient and the should any "Day-Off" Program be carried.	SPM closing time. ted at one (1) location within the School District. tear, but is subject to change. a first come, first served basis. I, but pre-registration is required. otherwise fees stand even if day is unattended. buld a cancellation occur, parents whose and a credit will be issued
"Day-Off" Statement of Agreement		
I have read the "Day-Off" guidelines above, fully understand, and agree to abide by the KidsCare "Day-Off" procedures, guidelines, and regulations set forth, as well as any future "Day-Off" regulations established by the KidsCare program and/or the School District		

Date

within which the program occurs.

Signature of Parent/Guardian